
MEN'S 199.0 RESULTS

Men's 199.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 270.0 0

2 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 260.0 0

3 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 225.0 0

4 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 182.0 205.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 205.0 0

6 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 205.0 0

7 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 180.0 185.0 0

8 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 188.0 170.0 0

9 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 186.8 165.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 192.8 165.0 0

11 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 155.0 0

Men's 199.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 182.0 390.0 0

2 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 355.0 0

3 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 355.0 0

4 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 180.0 315.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 315.0 0

6 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 188.0 315.0 0

7 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 300.0 0

8 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 285.0 0

9 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 186.8 270.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 192.8 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 225.0 0

Men's 199.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 275.0 0

2 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 182.0 265.0 0

3 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 180.0 235.0 0

4 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 186.8 220.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 215.0 0

6 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 210.0 0

7 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 192.8 205.0 0

8 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 188.0 195.0 0

9 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 175.0 0

10 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 165.0 0

11 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 155.0 0

Men's 199.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 900.0 10

2 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 182.0 860.0 8

3 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 755.0 6

4 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 180.0 735.0 4

5 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 735.0 2

6 Lucas Beying Pleasant Ridge High School 192.0 715.0 1

7 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 188.0 680.0 0

8 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 186.8 655.0 0

9 Karson Worthington JCN 183.0 640.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 192.8 605.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Judd Holwick McLouth 199.0 605.0 0


